

CERTIFICATE

The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that

CONTROL DEVICES PLOT NO 500, "PURBASHA APARTMENT",1st FLOOR, PARNASHREE PALLLY, BEHALA, KOLKATA - 700 060, INDIA

including the sites and scope of application see enclosure

has implemented a Quality Management System

in accordance with ISO 9001:2015

For Scope of

Design, Central Functions (HR, Sales Purchase, Correspondence) for Management System

The certificate is valid From 2018-08-17 until 2021-08-16 Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits The present status of this Certificate can be obtained on <u>www.tuv-sud.in</u> Further clarifications regarding the scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body

Certificate Registration No. 99 100 13750

Date of Initial certification : 2012-08-17





Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, **Mumbai** Member of TÜV SÜD Group

Page 1 of 2



Enclosure of Certificate No.: 99 100 13750

Sites	Scope of application
CONTROL DEVICES PLOT NO 500, "PURBASHA APARTMENT",1st FLOOR, PARNASHREE PALLLY, BEHALA, KOLKATA - 700 060, INDIA	Design, Central Functions (HR, Sales Purchase, Correspondence) for Management System
CONTROL DEVICES AKRA KRISHNANAGAR, MAHESHTALA, 24 PGS (SOUTH) WEST BENGAL - 700140 INDIA	Manufacture and Supply of Control Panel including MCC & Switch Boards



Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, **Mumbai** Member of TÜV SÜD Group



Page 2 of 2

TÜV SÜD South Asia Pvt. Ltd. • TÜV SÜD House • Saki Naka • Andheri (East) • Mumbai – 400072 • Maharashtra • India



CERTIFICATE

The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that

CONTROL DEVICES PLOT NO 500, "PURBASHA APARTMENT",1st FLOOR, PARNASHREE PALLLY, BEHALA KOLKATA - 700 060, INDIA

has implemented a Quality Management System

in accordance with ISO 9001:2015

For Scope of

Design, Central Functions (HR, Sales Purchase, Correspondence) for Management System

The certificate is valid in conjunction with the main-certificate from **2018-08-17** until **2021-08-16** Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits The present status of this Certificate can be obtained on <u>www.tuv-sud.in</u> Further clarifications regarding the scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body

Certificate Registration No. 99 100 13750/01

Date of Initial certification : 2018-08-17

Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, **Mumbai** Member of TÜV SÜD Group





CERTIFICATE

The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited certifies that

CONTROL DEVICES AKRA KRISHNANAGAR, MAHESHTALA, 24 PGS (SOUTH) WEST BENGAL - 700 140, INDIA

has implemented a Quality Management System

in accordance with ISO 9001:2015

For Scope of

Manufacture and Supply of Control Panel including MCC & Switch Boards

The certificate is valid in conjunction with the main-certificate from **2018-08-17** until **2021-08-16** Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits The present status of this Certificate can be obtained on <u>www.tuv-sud.in</u> Further clarifications regarding the scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body

Certificate Registration No. 99 100 13750/02

Date of Initial certification : 2018-08-17

Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, **Mumbai** Member of TÜV SÜD Group

